VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 10/9/2015 11:49:10 AM

Bank Reconciliation UAN v2015.3
Reconciled Date 9/30/2015

Prior UAN Balance: $203,646.64
Receipts: + $13,311.13
Payments: - $6,477.78
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 09/30/2015: $210,479.99
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.07
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 09/30/2015: $210,480.06
Entered Bank Balances as of 09/30/2015: $212,854.87
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $2,374.81
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 09/30/2015: $210,480.06

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.07

Governing Board Signatures
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There are no outstanding receipts as of 09/30/2015.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 09/30/2015.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
Bank Balances

10/9/2015 11:49:10 AM

UAN v2015.3
Reconciled Date 9/30/2015
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY 1200121159122 $206,443.53 $212,854.86 $212,854.87 $0.01
Investment ESCROW 34002537 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $206,443.53 $212,854.86 $212,854.87 $0.01
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

10/9/2015 11:49:10 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2015.3
Reconciled Date 9/30/2015
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 9653 08/11/2015 Beatrice G. Metz $30.00
PRIMARY Warrant 9670 09/14/2015 BEATRICE G METZ $107.13
PRIMARY Warrant 9676 09/29/2015 Frontier $157.05
PRIMARY Warrant 9677 09/29/2015 Quill $163.88
PRIMARY Warrant 9678 09/29/2015 Dayton Power & Light $764.91
PRIMARY Warrant 9679 09/29/2015 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 9680 09/29/2015 Quill $8.59
PRIMARY Warrant 9681 09/29/2015 Treasurer of State $384.00
PRIMARY Warrant 9682 09/30/2015 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.54
PRIMARY Warrant 9683 09/30/2015 Thomas M. Hallinan $472.71

$2,374.81
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

10/11/2015 2:29:12 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2015.3
September 2015
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

89-2015  09/22/2015 09/22/2015 CH Wex Bank $60.46 C
90-2015  09/24/2015 09/24/2015 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $736.52 C
9614  06/24/2015 06/24/2015 AW Redmond Environmental Inc. $942.19 * \Y
9614  09/29/2015 10/09/2015 AW Redmond Environmental Inc. -$942.19 \%
9663  09/04/2015 09/03/2015 PR Ronald L Moore $815.33 C
9664  09/03/2015 09/03/2015 AW Heritage Cooperative $50.00 C
9665 09/11/2015 09/11/2015 AW Thomas H. Kaufman $55.00 C
9666  09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR MICHAEL E DIXON $33.36 C
9667  09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $109.62 C
9668  09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR Anthony L. Groves $109.62 C
9669 09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $103.66 C
9670 09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR BEATRICE G METZ $107.13 )
9671  09/14/2015 09/14/2015 PR Paui R Zizzo $109.62 C
9672  09/14/2015 09/14/2015 AW Ronald Moore $57.72 C
9673 09/14/2015 09/14/2015 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 C
9674 09/18/2015 09/17/2015 PR Ronald L Moore $909.25 C
9675 09/23/2015 09/23/2015 AW Woodstock Post Master $49.00 C
9676  09/29/2015 09/29/2015 AW Frontier $157.05 )
9677  09/29/2015  09/29/2015 AW Quill $163.88 o)
9678  09/29/2015 09/29/2015 AW Dayton Power & Light $764.91 O
9679  09/29/2015  09/29/2015 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 O
9680  09/29/2015 09/29/2015 AW Quill $8.59 O
9681  09/29/2015 09/29/2015 AW Treasurer of State $384.00 )
9682  09/30/2015 09/29/2015 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.54 )
9683  09/30/2015 09/29/2015 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $472.71 0]

Total Payments: $6,477.78

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $6,477.78

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding
Warrant, WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT
Voucher, CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive
Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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